
RFP #33-22 ERP Software and Implementation Services Thursday, July 21st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Cayenta
DAX Software 

Solutions
Education 

Advanced, Inc.
EMS LINQ, LLC

Pricing
40 30 30 30 30

Ability to service the contract
25 23 4 3 24

References
20 14 10 7 13

Technology
7 6 3 3 5

 Value Added Products and Services 
8 8 3 4 7

Total 100 81 50 47 79

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Cayenta Guidehouse, Inc.

Emily Jeffrey EMS LINQ, Inc. Precision Task Group

Mike Muscara

Tim Hay 

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



RFP #33-22 ERP Software and Implementation Services Thursday, July 21st, 2022

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
20

Technology
7

 Value Added Products and Services 
8

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

Mike Muscara

Tim Hay 

Guidehouse, Inc. Hellos ED Munidex, Inc. 
Precision Task 

Group
Remy 

Corporation

30 30 30 30 30

20 12 8 27 1

13 2 8 17 15

6 4 5 6 2

7 7 4 5 4

76 55 55 85 52



 

33-22 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for ERP 
Software and Implementation Services 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 33-22 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for ERP Software and Implementation 
Services 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description ERP Software and Implementation Services  

Open Date Jun 07, 2022 6:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Jul 21, 2022 2:00 PM CDT 

 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Jul 21, 2022 2:14 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Jul 21, 2022 2:14 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 

 



 
 
 

 
 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List: 
 
RFP #33-22 ERP Software and 
Implementation Services 
Thursday, July 21st, 2022 2:00 pm 
 
 
 

 

Supplier Date 
Submitted Name Email 

DAX Software 
Solutions, Inc 

Jul 21, 2022 
10:00 AM CDT Sanjeev Munjal smunjal@daxsws.com 

Education 
Advanced, Inc. 

Jun 20, 2022 
1:02 PM CDT Jamie Meek jamie.meek@educationadvanced.com 

RPI Consultants Jul 21, 2022 
12:02 PM CDT Bill Geddy bgeddy@rpic.com 

Helios Ed Jul 19, 2022 
1:59 PM CDT Brian Juarez brian@heliosed.com 

EMS LINQ, LLC Jul 20, 2022 
2:44 PM CDT Barb Sutton proposals@linq.com 

Precision Task 
Group, Inc. 

Jul 19, 2022 
5:07 PM CDT 

Michael 
Baudler michael.baudler@ptg.com 

REMY 
CORPORATION 

Jul 20, 2022 
8:06 AM CDT 

Jameson 
Govoni jgovoni@remycorp.com 

Cayenta Jul 21, 2022 
9:06 AM CDT 

Stephen 
Burrowes sburrowes@cayenta.com 

Guidehouse Inc. Jul 21, 2022 
11:01 AM CDT Job Goddard slgcontracts@guidehouse.com 

Munidex, Inc. Jul 21, 2022 
1:23 PM CDT 

Fred 
Hannaham fdh@munidex.com 

 
 


	ERP- RFP Tab Sheet 2
	Bid Tabulation

	33-22 Request for Proposal (RFP) for ERP Software and Implementation Services - Executive Summary
	RFP Receipt List Template

